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51 Mutiny Place
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA
$4,999,000  | sothebysrealty.com/id/KDH8DB

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Gloria Walters | Rachel Walters
gwalters@oceansir.com	 +1 305.942.6834

3EastMacon.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$2,600,000   

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Annie Rockwell
annie@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 912.234.3323

212FifthAve17A.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$24,500,000  

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Matthew J. Perceval | Mara Flash Blum | Nikki Field
matt.perceval@sothebys.realty	 +1 646.284.8048

610SpanishSprings.com
SAN LUIS OBISPO, CALIFORNIA
$4,900,000 

Richardson Sotheby’s International Realty
Chris Richardson | Kristen Gentry | Andrea Soderin
chris.richardson@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 805.801.9091

112 1st Avenue
NAPLES, FLORIDA  
$12,550,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NG9FLV

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Rebecca Sinatra Trika
rebecca.sinatra@premiersir.com	 +1 239.227.8556

86HighwoodLane.com
FALMOUTH, MASSACHUSETTS 
$2,495,000  

Falmouth Brokerage
Alan Porretti
alan.porretti@sothebys.realty	 +1 508.566.6313

2604Wooldridge.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$8,5000,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com                  +1 512.423.5035

5775 Collins Ave #1103
MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
$12,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/YNCSHY

ONE Sotheby’s International Realty
Gabriela Dajer
gaby@onesothebysrealty.com	 +1 786.290.3832

352 Marlborough Street 
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 
$9,450,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NTEHJW

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael L. Carucci
michael.carucci@gibsonsir.com 	 +1 617.901.7600

3699Goodwater.com 
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$2,175,000  

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Amy Templeton
amytempleton@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.425.4100

3005 45th Street NW 
WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
$9,850,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NR5GPS

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com	 +1 703.966.6949

125 Churchill Road 
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 
$4,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/PZ7ZLD

Palm Beach Brokerage
Rachel Tessoff
rachel.tessoff@sothebys.realty 	 +1 561.654.7449

1110ParkAvePHTriplex.com 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$29,000,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Eva Penson
eva.penson@sothebys.realty	 +1 917.371.8511

2208LakeAustin.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$4,699,999   

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

12 Las Estancias 
RIO GRANDE, PUERTO RICO  |  Price Upon Request
sothebysrealty.com/id/JSMKWG

Puerto Rico Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Peña Juvelier | Rita Pellens
margaret.juvelier@sothebysrealty.pr	 +1 787.523.6502

111 Beach Road, Unit #108
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA  |  $14,875,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/QL97ED

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Helena Morton
helena@oceanreefclubsir.com         +1 305.522.2196

Oakridge Estates at West Bay Street
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS  |  $20,000,000 USD
sirbahamas.com/id/58242

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Ashley Treco | Monty Roberts
ashley.treco@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.422.5559

Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND  |  Price Upon Request 

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty 
Ben Macky
ben.macky@sothebysrealty.com 	 +64 219.378.8511

214FolkestoneLane.com 
ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA  |  $11,900,000

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Zilbert
mark.zilbert@premiersir.com 	 +1 828.582.0578

515CloudTopWay.com
ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA  |  $12,900,000

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Zilbert
mark.zilbert@premiersir.com	 +1 828.582.0578

19 Mile Course 
WILLIAMSBURG, VIRGINIA  |  $7,500,000 
sothebysrealty.com/id/GTQG5X

The Steele Group Sotheby’s International Realty
Mike Stevens
michael.stevens@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 757.812.4794
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